
Pinocchio Watering Cans

Lime



IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS

 Snow Ref: 12 Lime Ref: 61 Aquamarine Ref: 50 Mandarin Ref: 37

Display Box
 (48 Pinocchio Watering Cans -Assorted Colors)

A

Pinocchio Watering Can (Case of 12) 4.00           in
10,2           cm

7.00            in
17,8            cm

0.50           gal
1,9              l

AZ1719XXC

Pinocchio Watering Can Assorted Colors (Case of 24) 4.00
10,2 

7.00
17,8

0.50 
1,9

AZ171987C

B Display Box (48 Pinocchio Watering Cans - Assorted Colors) 23.62
60,0

39.37
100,0

N/A AZ171887G

A

B product
ref.#

Width Height

dimensions

volume 
capacity

Assorted Color Pack Ref: 87
(Only in Case of 24)

217


